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Frank W. Berry, Commissioner

Georgia Department of Behavioral Health & Developmental Disabilities

Division of Developmental Disabilities
Two Peachtree Street, NW, Suite 22-203, Atlanta, Georgia 30303-3142

DD Advisory Council Meeting Agenda

May 16, 2014

9:30 AM -2:00 PM

Location — DBHDD, Commissioner’s Board Room (24-260)
Purpose: To listen, review, and make recommendations.

Welcome and Opening Round

Business
Approval of minutes

Division Report
General update

CRA Contract/Consultants

ASO
Support Coordination

Provider Manual for State Funded Services
New Community Standards

Revised Host Home Policy

Supported Employment Pilots/SELN

Georgia Council-DD Initiatives

Public Comment

Debbie Conway

Debbie Conway
Estelle Duncan

Dan Howell

Sara Case

Dr. Darlene Meador

Catherine Ivey

Dawn Alford

Public

404-463-8037

9:30-9:45AM

9:45-9:50AM

9:50-10:10AM

10:10-10:20AM

10:20-10:30AM

10:30-10:50AM

10:50-11:15AM

11:15-11:30AM

*Lunch 11:30-Noon

IX.

XI.

XIl.

Quality Indicators-Division of DD
Review of Role/Purpose-DDAC

Joint Filing Agreement-DO)J

DDAC Correspondence/ Communication

DDAC Role —New Executive Director

DDAC-Role in Search for Executive Director

Sara Case/Mary Lou Bourne

Mary Lou Bourne

Judy Fitzgerald

12:00-1:00PM

1:00PM-1:15PM

1:15-1:45PM

1:45-2:00PM



