

Georgia Department of Behavioral Health & Developmental Disabilities

Frank W. Berry, Commissioner

Division of Developmental Disabilities

Two Peachtree Street, NW, Suite 22-203, Atlanta, Georgia	30303-3142	404-463-8037

DD Advisory Council Meeting Agenda May 16, 2014 9:30 AM –2:00 PM Location – DBHDD, Commissioner's Board Room (24-260) Purpose: To listen, review, and make recommendations.

I.	Welcome and Opening Round	Debbie Conway	9:30-9:45AM
11.	Business Approval of minutes	Debbie Conway Estelle Duncan	9:45-9:50AM
III.	Division Report General update CRA Contract/Consultants	Dan Howell	9:50-10:10AM
IV.	ASO Support Coordination	Sara Case	10:10-10:20AM
V.	Provider Manual for State Funded Services	Dr. Darlene Meador	10:20-10:30AM
VI.	New Community Standards Revised Host Home Policy Supported Employment Pilots/SELN	Catherine Ivey	10:30-10:50AM
VII.	Georgia Council-DD Initiatives	Dawn Alford	10:50-11:15AM
VIII.	Public Comment	Public	11:15-11:30AM

*Lunch

11:30-Noon

IX.	Quality Indicators-Division of DD	Sara Case/Mary Lou Bourne	12:00-1:00PM
Х.	Review of Role/Purpose-DDAC	Mary Lou Bourne	1:00PM-1:15PM
XI.	Joint Filing Agreement-DOJ DDAC Correspondence/ Communication DDAC Role –New Executive Director	Judy Fitzgerald	1:15-1:45PM
XII.	DDAC-Role in Search for Executive Director		1:45-2:00PM